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National Championship Air Races

2009 T-6 Heat 1A Results
Race start: Thursday, September 17, 12:50 PM

Pilot

Macy, Nick
Tulelake, CA

Buehn, Dennis
Carson City, NV

Goss, Alfred
Bakersfield, CA

Lohmar, John
St. Louis, MO

Zayac, John

Greenwood Village, CO

McNeely, Gene
Port Orange, FL

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft
"Six-Cat"
T-6G

"Midnight Miss III"
AT-6D

"Warlock"
AT-6F

"Radial velocity"
SNJ-5

"McDonald Racer"
SNJ-5

"Undecided"
T-6G

5 Laps, 25.3465 miles

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps

Flown Penalty

5 +10 sec

Time

06:18.473

06:27.558

06:27.681

06:47.405

Speed
241.094
235.442
235.367

223.972



