

National Championship Air Races 2009 T-6 Heat 1A Results



Race start: Thursday, September 17, 12:50 PM 5 Laps, 25.3465 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Penalty	Time	Speed
1	6	Macy, Nick Tulelake, CA	"Six-Cat" T-6G	Qualifying	5		06:18.473	241.094
2	43	Buehn, Dennis Carson City, NV	"Midnight Miss III" AT-6D	Qualifying	5		06:27.558	235.442
3	75	Goss, Alfred Bakersfield, CA	"Warlock" AT-6F	Qualifying	5		06:27.681	235.367
4	28	Lohmar, John St. Louis, MO	"Radial velocity" SNJ-5	Qualifying	5		06:47.405	223.972
DNS	37	Zayac, John Greenwood Village, CO	"McDonald Racer" SNJ-5	Qualifying				
DQ	90	McNeely, Gene Port Orange, FL	"Undecided" T-6G	Qualifying	5	+10 sec		